GET IN TOUCH WITH YOUR UNEX REGIONAL SALES REPRESENTITIVE

REGION MAP

CANADA
6

AMERICA
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REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

CENTRAL EAST: R. MCKINNEY
SOUTHEAST: V. NELSON
CENTRAL WEST: T. WAGNER
CANADA: T. WAGNER
SOUTHWEST: C. LANG

WEST: C. RUTKOWSKI
MEXICO: C. RUTKOWSKI

CATALOG: T. LEE

CENTRAL EAST
7

SOUTHEAST
4

REGIONAL DIRECTOR EAST
B. CAMPBELL

REGIONAL DIRECTOR WEST
C. RUTKOWSKI

DIRECTOR OF SALES
J. COX

REGIONAL DIRECTOR EAST

Barry Campbell
732.237.4434
bcampbell@unex.com

Click here to contact

Dan Teese
732.730.6654
dteese@unex.com

Click here to contact

SOUTHEAST

Vincent Nelson
732.730.6623
vnelson@unex.com

Click here to contact

CENTRAL EAST

Ryan McKinney
732.730.6624
rmckinney@unex.com

Click here to contact

CATLOG ACCOUNTS

Tyler Lee
732.730.6649
tlee@unex.com

Click here to contact

REGIONAL DIRECTOR WEST
WEST

Chris Rutkowski
732.730.6621
crutkowski@unex.com

Click here to contact

CENTRAL WEST
CANADA

Tom Wagner
732.730.6629
twagner@unex.com

Click here to contact

SOUTHWEST

Chris Lang
732.232.0805
clang@unex.com

Click here to contact

Drew LaFrennie
732.730.6625
dlafrennie@unex.com

Click here to contact

DIRECTOR OF SALES

Jay Cox
732.730.6607
jcox@unex.com

Click here to contact
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